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Introducing SteerKing by ATRO, a Premium No-Ream King Pin Kit.
SteerKing kits come in both bronze and spiral no-ream options making it easy to find the right kit for the job.

With ATRO behind you, drive forward.

Visit Our Website (https://atrobushing.com/)

SteerKing by ATRO (https://atrobushing.com/atro-steer-king)

SteerKing Quick Guide (https://atrobushing.com/documents/Steer-King-Premium-No-Ream-King-Pins.pdf)
ATRO: Freightliner Catalog (https://atrobushing.com/documents/Freightliner-Guide-2023.pdf)

The ATRO Warranty (https://atrobushing.com/tech-docs/atro-tdocs-warranty)

Easy Install. Less Downtime. Longer Life.

Exclusive Bi-Directional Lip Seals
Designed to be installed in both directions prevents the threat of air locks in the system.

SteerKing's bi-directional seals take the guessing out of installation.

Pre-Greased Bearings
Grease is king when it comes to steering.

Extend life and save valuable time with SteerKing's pre-packed bearings.

Grooved Pins
Who's feeling Groovy? We are!

SteerKing's pins are always grooved to allow 2-3x more grease, extending the kingpins life.

Shop-Ready Box

Parts in their place, where they should be.

SteerKing's tool-box packaging is designed to prevent contamination and loss of parts.

Top Movers - Suggested Stocking List
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FREIGHTLINER SUGGESTED STOCK

Steer King
ATRO Part# Description OEM #
SKS12001 Steel No Ream King Pin Kit 6073300119KZ, 6073300019KZ, 1
6073300619K
SKS96112 Steel No Ream King Pin Kit SRK102, R202002 1
SKS18118 Steel No Ream King Pin Kit R202030 1
SKS12205 Steel No Ream King Pin Kit 328342 1
SKS12206 Steel No Ream King Pin Kit 328342 1
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ALL MAKES SUGGESTED STOCK

ATRO Part#  Description Make/Category OEM #
PB50-36001 Hendrickson Intraax Bushing Trailer S-24691 4
EQ53-35158 Hutchens Equalizer Beam Bushing Trailer 16158-01 2
Assembly
TR53-41500 Hutchens Fixed Length Torque Rod | Trailer 715-00 2
TR53-45305 Hutchens Adjustable Torque Rod Trailer 713-05 2
Steer King
ATRO Part#  Description Make/Category OEM # (014
SKS12001 K120A Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit King Pin K120A 2
SKS12205 K122E Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit King Pin K122E 2
SKS14705 K147E Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit King Pin K147E 2
SKS96112 K961L Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit King Pin K961L 1
SKS98118 K981R Spiral Bushing King Pin Kit King Pin K981R 1
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UNITED STATES SALES MAP

ProForce Canada

Tom McDermott
Canada & Eastern
Regional Sales Manager

Jake Homstad Tom McDermott
Western Regional (CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT)
Sales Manager

°°“(gA‘}f3}aVa Adam Castoldi
’ Tom cﬂ“ﬂhan (DE, MD, NJ, PA, VA, WV)
B (1A, KS, MO, NE,
OK-north)
Sales Advisor - Skip Steffen
Vice President of Sales - Rogelio Lemus
National Accounts Sales Manager - Carrie Hardy <
Channel Manager, Polyurethane Parts - Alejandro Ayala
Channel Manager, Steer King - Drake Piper
Customer Service Manager - Jennifer Pennycook

VICO Associates (11) - OEM ‘ : Bi!EAHﬂgliTR",{Ct,""
Lasco Heavy Duty (2) - South America, Caribbean T
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SALES CONTACTS

Sales Contacts Title Phone Number Email Address

Adam Castoldi Area Sales Manager: DE, MD, NJ, PA, VA, WV (252) 571-3719 | acastoldi@atrobushing.com
Bill Halliburton Area Sales Manager: LA, MS, NC, TN (615) 559-7811 | bhalliburton@atrobushing.com
Chris Rebmann Area Sales Manager: AL, FL, GA, NC, SC (309) 868-9745 | crebmann@atrobushing.com
Doug Amaya Area Sales Manager: CA, NV (909) 264-0616 | damaya@atrobushing.com
Jacob Homstad Regional Sales Manager: Western Region (480) 232-3814 | jhomstad@atrobushing.com
Kevin Johnson Area Sales Manager: IL, IN, KY, MI, OH (419) 410-6945 [ kjohnson@atrobushing.com
Luis Quiroga Area Sales Manager: AR, South OK, North TX (602) 568-3343 | Iquiroga@atrobushing.com
Peter Aguilar Area Sales Manager: AZ, NM, South TX (915) 204-3920 | paguilar@atrobushing.com
Roger Comer Area Sales Manager: CO, MT, UT, WY (303) 210-5676 | rcomer@atrobushing.com
Tom Callahan Area Sales Manager: IA, KS, MO, NE, North OK (913) 225-2902 | tcallahan@atrobushing.com
Tom McDermott Regional Sales Manager: Canada & Eastern Region/CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT (617) 968-2407 | tmcdermott@atrobushing.com
Barry Evans Area Sales Manager: AK, ID, OR, WA (208) 703-7278 | bevans@atrobushing.com
Chad Mecl Reese Company: MN, ND, SD (651) 249-8774 | chadmecl@me.com

Brad Hesse Reese Company: WI (847) 274-5539 | bradhesse@gmail.com
Sales Support

Skip Steffen Sales Advisor (573) 290-4002 | ssteffen@atrobushing.com
Rogelio Lemus Vice President Sales (248) 207-2469 | rlemus@atrobushing.com
Carrie Hardy National Accounts Sales Manager (989) 450-0725 | chardy@atrobushing.com
Alejandro Ayala Channel Manager (989) 395-2345 | aayala@atrobushing.com
Drake Piper Channel Manager-King Pins (989) 928-2531 | dpiper@atrobushing.com
Jennifer Pennycook Customer Service Manager (573) 290-4001 | jpennycook@atrobushing.com

6 Bolte Lane
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Canada Area Sales Managers & Contact Information
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Pat Quaghebeur 403-612-6998 Colin Toews: 204-890-3011
pat@proforcecanada.ca _‘ colin@proforcecanada.ca

Steve Leet: 250-575-3700
steve@proforcecanada.ca

Marsh Franchuk: 780-721-2122 . Jim Lane: 647-274-3251

Yves Lamoureux: 514-893-5021
marsh@proforcecanada.ca jim@proforcecanada.ca J

yves@proforcecanada.ca

Lynda Gauvreau: 514-244-4121
lynda@proforcecanada.ca

Chuck Fritsch: 204-291-2080 Dave Mclellan: 647-271-0345 .
chuck@proforcecanada.ca dave@proforcecanada.ca

Tracey Toews: 204-298-3937 Ryan Fritsch: 204-292-8370
Customer Service Sales Manager
tracey@proforcecanada.ca ryan@proforcecanada.ca

General Product Information

Customer & Technical Support
ATRO Engineered Systems

6 Bolte Lane

St. Clair, MO 63077 USA

Phone: (800) 325-6114

Fax: (866) 920-2005

Email: CustomerService@atrobushing.com

Monday through Friday: 8:00 am —4:30 pm U.S. Central Time

Warranty Information


tel:8003256114
mailto:CustomerService@atrobushing.com

Industry's Best Warranty

Our confidence is your confidence. You

can count on ATRO parts to run better,

and last longer.




We're so confident in the engineering, design, and quality of our products, that we back almost all of them with the industry's
best warranty.

Three Years.

The ATRO Warranty (https://atrobushing.com/tech-docs/atro-tdocs-warranty)

ATRO DOMESTIC WARRANTY POLICY

ATRO products are covered by a
3 Year Parts Warranty with the following exceptions:

Small eye torque rods (27 ID) 2 year
SKB Series Bronze Bushing King Pin Kits 2 year
Equalizer beams 1 year
LP50/KT50 series for Hendrickson HN/Haulmaax 1 year
MS90 Series Gripper Pads and Rollers 1 Year
MS90-69779 and MS99-69780 Bumper Pads no warranty
SKC Series Individual King Pin Components no warranty
Tools no warranty
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